
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

32 

34 

33 

29 

31 

27 

28 

Name 

Farish Hafiy 

Emil Idzhar 

Farres Putra 

Adi Putra 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Adam Danial 

Sharf Muhriz 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Best Tm 

54.644 

54.811 

54.942 

54.973 

55.068 

55.389 

55.574 

Diff 

0.167 

0.298 

0.329 

0.424 

0.745 

0.930 

Gap 

0.167 

0.131 

0.031 

0.095 

0.321 

0.185 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

In Lap 

7 

10 

10 

7 

8 

11 

4 

Best Speed 

82.154 

81.903 

81.708 

81.662 

81.521 

81.049 

80.779 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/9/2023 09:56:24 
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Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Sepang  Karting Circuit 1.247 km 

17/9/2023 09:45 

 FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4 
 


